
Meet and Greet Social
Drink and hors d’oevres

Breakfast

Welcoming Remarks

Coffee Break

Lunch

AMA Section Meeting

Complications of Difficult Airway Man-
agement

Avoiding Complication Following Hip 
Fracture- Fast Track to Surgery and the 
Peri-operative Role of Anesthesia

Complications in Obstetric Anesthesia: 
Pumps, Protocols, & Practice Guideline

Challenges and Complications in 
Transfusion and Anticoagulation

Dr Michael Murphy

Dr James Green

Dr Lorraine Chow

Dr Blaine Achen

1930-2200

0700

0750

1000-1030

1230-1330

1330-1530

0800

0900

1030

1130

Friday, November 6

Saturday, November 7

Summit Agenda

Nov 6-7, 2015 
Sheraton Hotel
Red Deer, AB

Education Sessions
Complications in Anesthesia

0800-1230



AMA Section Meeting Agenda

Nov 6-7, 2015 
Sheraton Hotel
Red Deer, AB

Saturday, November 7

Financial Report

Closing/Adjournment

Fee Schedule Review

Provincial Privileging Initiative

Dr  Jason Taam

Dr JN Armstrong

Dr Harald Bettger

Dr Rick Johnston

Dr D. Wood

1330

1430

1500

1530

Current Business

CBME: What it means for the 
Clinical Anesthesiologist

Opening Remarks
My Year as President

1400


