

Summit Agenda

Friday, November 6

1930-2200 Meet and Greet Social

Drink and hors d'oevres

Saturo	lav, N	lovem	ber 7

0700	Breakfast			
0750	Welcoming Remarks			
0800-1230	Education Sessions Complications in Anesthesia			
0800	Complications of Difficult Airway Management	Dr Michael Murphy		
0900	Avoiding Complication Following Hip Fracture- Fast Track to Surgery and the Peri-operative Role of Anesthesia	Dr James Green		
1000-1030	Coffee Break			
1030	Complications in Obstetric Anesthesia: Pumps, Protocols, & Practice Guideline	Dr Lorraine Chow		
1130	Challenges and Complications in Transfusion and Anticoagulation	Dr Blaine Achen		
1230-1330	Lunch			
1330-1530	AMA Section Meeting			



AMA Section Meeting Agenda

Saturday, November 7			
1330	Opening Remarks <i>My Year as President</i>	Dr Rick Johnston	
1400	Current Business	Dr JN Armstrong	
	Fee Schedule Review		
	Provincial Privileging Initiative	Dr Harald Bettger	
1430	CBME: What it means for the Clinical Anesthesiologist	Dr Jason Taam	
1500	Financial Report	Dr D. Wood	
1530	Closing/Adjournment		